FYFFE HIGH SCHOOL

153 CHURCH STREET

FYFFE AL, 35971
PH: (256) 623-2116
FAX: (256) 623-4388

TEAM SCHEDULE REPORT
FYFFE HIGH SCHOOL: VARSITY GIRLS SOFTBALL

DATE
03/03/2014
03/04/2014
03/06/2014
03/07/2014
03/11/2014
03/13/2014
03/14/2014
03/17/2014
03/18/2014
03/20/2014
03/21/2014
04/01/2014
04/07/2014
04/08/2014
04/12/2014
04/14/2014
04/15/2014
04/17/2014
04/21/2014
04/22/2014
04/24/2014

TIME
4:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST

TBA
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT

TBA
4:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT

EVENT/OPPONENT

Geraldine High School

Sand Rock High School

at Sylvania High School

at Wallace High School Invitational 2014
North Sand Mtn. High School
Plainview High School

Asbury High School

at Ider High School

at Section High School

North Jackson High School

at Dekalb County Tournament
at Sand Rock High School
Ider High School

at North Sand Mtn. High School
at Crossville Invitational
Sylvania High School

at Geraldine High School
Section High School

at Plainview High School

at Asbury High School

at North Jackson High School

VENUE

Fyffe High School
Fyffe High School
Sylvania Softball Field
Heritage Park Complex
Fyffe High School
Fyffe High School
Fyffe High School

IHS Softball Field
Section High School
Fyffe High School

Field of Dreams

Paul Johnson Field @ Sand Rock...
Fyffe High School

NSM Softball Field
Crossville High Softball Park
Fyffe High School

TBA

Fyffe High School

Field of Dreams
Asbury High School
bridgeport city park
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