FYFFE HIGH SCHOOL

153 CHURCH STREET FYFFE AL, 35971 PH: (256) 623-2116 FAX: (256) 623-4388

TEAM SCHEDULE REPORT FYFFE HIGH SCHOOL: VARSITY GIRLS SOFTBALL

DATE	TIME	EVENT/OPPONENT	VENUE	SCORE	WLT
03/03/2014	4:30 PM CST	Geraldine High School	Fyffe High School		
03/04/2014	4:30 PM CST	Sand Rock High School	Fyffe High School		
03/06/2014	4:30 PM CST	at Sylvania High School	Sylvania Softball Field		
03/07/2014	TBA	at Wallace High School Invitational 2014	Heritage Park Complex		
03/11/2014	4:30 PM CDT	North Sand Mtn. High School	Fyffe High School		
03/13/2014	4:30 PM CDT	Plainview High School	Fyffe High School		
03/14/2014	4:30 PM CDT	Asbury High School	Fyffe High School		
03/17/2014	4:30 PM CDT	at Ider High School	IHS Softball Field		
03/18/2014	4:30 PM CDT	at Section High School	Section High School		
03/20/2014	5:00 PM CDT	North Jackson High School	Fyffe High School		
03/21/2014	3:00 PM CDT	at Dekalb County Tournament	Field of Dreams		
04/01/2014	4:30 PM CDT	at Sand Rock High School	Paul Johnson Field @ Sand Rock		
04/07/2014	4:30 PM CDT	Ider High School	Fyffe High School		
04/08/2014	4:30 PM CDT	at North Sand Mtn. High School	NSM Softball Field		
04/12/2014	TBA	at Crossville Invitational	Crossville High Softball Park		
04/14/2014	4:30 PM CDT	Sylvania High School	Fyffe High School		
04/15/2014	5:30 PM EDT	at Geraldine High School	ТВА		
04/17/2014	4:30 PM CDT	Section High School	Fyffe High School		
04/21/2014	4:30 PM CDT	at Plainview High School	Field of Dreams		
04/22/2014	4:30 PM CDT	at Asbury High School	Asbury High School		
04/24/2014	5:00 PM CDT	at North Jackson High School	bridgeport city park		

